
Date Class Subject (10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M.)

21.11.2022 (Monday) III Semester M.I.L (Mizo & Alt. English)

22.11.2022 (Tuesday) V Semester Core Paper-V

23.11.2022 (Wednesday) III Semester English EC-III & Mizo-III

24.11.2022 (Thursday) V Semester Core Paper-VI

25.11.2022 (Friday)

28.11.2022 (Monday) III Semester Economics-III

29.11.2022 (Tuesday) V Semester Core Paper-VII

30.11.2022 (Wednesday) III Semester History-III

01.12.2022 (Thursday) V Semester Core Paper-VIII

02.12.2022 (Friday) III Semester Education-III & Geography-III

05.12.2022 (Monday) III Semester Political Science-III

Date Class Subject (10:00 A.M. - 01:00 P.M.)

16.01.2023 (Monday) I Semester English FC-I (Compulsory Paper )

17.01.2023 (Tuesday) I Semester Education-I & Geography-I

18.01.2023 (Wednesday) I Semester English EC-I & Mizo-I

19.01.2023 (Thursday) I Semester Political Science-I

20.01.2023 (Friday) I Semester Economics-I

23.01.2023 (Monday) I Semester History-I

GOVT. AIZAWL NORTH COLLEGE

Routine for

I  SEMESTER UNDER GRADUATE EXAMINATION - 2022

III & V  SEMESTER UNDER GRADUATE EXAMINATION - 2022

GOVT. AIZAWL NORTH COLLEGE

Routine for

Sujects not introduced in our Institution


